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ACCORD, Corp
Cattaraugus Community Action
Saving Grace Ministries

Chautauqua Opportunities
The YWCA of Niagara

The Ministry for Hope, Inc.
Nassau Suffolk Law Services
Committee, Inc

Legal Assistance of Western

New York

Wilson Commencement Park
YWCA of Rochester and
Monroe County

Chances and Changes

Spiritus Christi Prison Outreach,

Inc

The Salvation Army of Monroe

Co.

Volunteers of America of

Western NY

Legal Aid Society of Rockland

County

Cluster

HONOR ehg (A Friend's House)

St. Christopher's Inn
Hudson River Housing, Inc

STEHP Awards

Allegany
Cattaraugus
Erie
Chautauqua

Opportunities
Niagara

Suffolk

Nassau

Seneca

Monroe

Monroe
Livingston

Monroe

Monroe

Monroe

Rockland

Westchester

Orange

Westchester
Dutchess

$220,677.00
$271,058.00
$114,621.00
$283,578.00

$35,000.00
$924,934.00

$104,400.00

$277,116.00
$381,516.00

$304,791.00
$143,807.00

$124,326.00
$76,055.00

$38,000.00

$361,097.00

$96,274.00

$1,144,350.00

$72,798.00
$114,073.00
$75,967.00

$150,000.00
$321,889.00
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Rural Ulster Preservation
Company (RUPCO)

The Sharing Community, Inc

Westhab, Inc

Catholic Charities of Onondaga

County

Chadwick Residence Inc.

Community Action Partnership
for Madison County
Oswego County Opportunities,

Inc.

Community Action of Greene

Co.

The Commission on Economic
Opportunity for the Greater
Capital Region, Inc

YWCA of the Greater Capital

Region

Addictions Care Center of

Albany, Inc

Albany County DSS
CAPTAIN Youth and Family

Services

Domestic Violence and Rape
Crisis Services of Saratoga

Equinox Inc

Interfaith Partnership for the

Homeless

Joseph's House and Shelter
Legal Aid Society of
Northeastern New York

SAFE Inc. of Schenectady
Schenectady Community Action
Program, Inc (SCAP)

Ulster

Westchester
Westchester

Onondaga

Onondaga

Madison

Oswego

Greene

Rensselaer

Rensselaer

Albany

Albany

Saratoga

Saratoga

Albany

Albany
Rensselaer

Albany

Schenectady

Schenectady

$320,800.00

$198,847.00
$319,683.00

$1,574,057.00

$148,325.00

$86,000.00

$294,604.00

$322,151.00
$851,080.00

$183,930.00

$136,226.00
$29,914.00
$88,178.00
$339,179.00

$373,554.00

$63,144.00
$132,702.00

$281,778.00
$104,100.00

$154,514.00
$50,000.00

$333,397.00
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St. Peter's Hospital
Unity House of Troy, Inc

Catholic Charities of
Chemung/Schuyler

Steuben County Department of
Social Services

Tompkins County DSS

ETC Housing Corp

Jefferson County Department
of Social Services

Massena Independent Living

Center, Inc

Snow Belt Housing Company,
Inc.

Opportunities for Otsego

Brooklyn Community Housing
and Services, Inc
Coalition for the Homeless

Community Solutions
Greenhope Housing
Development Fund Corp
Henry Street Settlement
Housing Conservation
Coordinators, Inc

Lenox Hill Neighborhood House
Nazareth Housing, Inc.
Northern Manhattan
Improvement Corp.

Palladia

Project Hospitality

Albany
Rensselaer

Chemung/Schuyler

Steuben

Tompkins

Clinton

Jefferson

St Lawrence

Lewis

Otsego

Kings
New York

New York

New York
New York

New York

New York
New York

New York
New York
Richmond

$177,745.00
$136,417.00

$2,584,778.00

$314,918.00

$228,073.00

$339,910.00

$882,901.00

$259,436.00

$298,952.00

$193,748.00

$130,837.00
$882,973.00

$174,851.00
$174,851.00

$278,473.00
$257,560.00
$219,056.00

$145,505.00
$198,000.00

$129,519.00

$122,631.00
$255,944.00

$258,342.00
$213,275.00
$415,000.00



The Fortune Society Queens $160,000.00
University Settlement Society

of New York, Inc New York $268,408.00
Urban Justice Center New York $278,473.00
CAMBA, Inc Kings $948,545.00

Catholic Charities Community

Renewals Services, Archdiocese of NY New York $829,912.00
Bronxworks Bronx $948,545.00
Queens Community House Queens $438,668.00

$6,365,856.00

Total $15,767,296.00
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